
 CONSTITUENCY NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
Mamokgethi Phakeng vc@uct.ac.za

dvc.transformation@uct.ac.za
loretta.feris@uct.ac.za

Sipho Pityana siphopityana@gmail.com
Debbie Budlender debbie.budlender@gmail.com
Jeremy Seekings jeremy.seekings@uct.ac.za
Nicola Illing nicola.illing@uct.ac.za
Eric Van Steen eric.vansteen@uct.ac.za
Hussein Suleman hussein.suleman@uct.ac.za

KRWAZO001@myuct.ac.za
srcsg@uct.ac.za
MLMTHA019@myuct.ac.za
srcvp@uct.ac.za

Danwood Chirwa danwood.chirwa@uct.ac.za
Vacant
Lorna Houston lornahouston@gmail.com
Nombulelo Magula bulie.magula@gmail.com

ED's Russel Ally russell.ally@uct.ac.za
Catherine Hutchings catherine.hutchings@uct.ac.za
Shaheen Mowla shaheen.mowla@uct.ac.za

BYXSIN001@myuct.ac.za
mbayisinoxolo@gmail.com

Lindokuhle Patiwe PTWLIN001@myuct.ac.za
Athabile Nonxuba PLTATH001@myuct.ac.za
Masixole Mlandu MLNMAS005@myuct.ac.za
Simon Rakei simonrakei.sr@gmail.com

george.sithole@uct.ac.za
georgesithole76@gmail.com 

Tiri Chinyoka tiri.chinyoka@uct.ac.za
Portia Nyalele nomso.mdlokovana@uct.ac.za
Linda Maqasha lc.maqasha@gmail.com
Andreas Plos andrea.plos@uct.ac.za
Samuel Chetty samuel.chetty@uct.ac.za
Noluthando Pawulina noluthando.pawuli@uct.ac.za
Lindikhaya Payiya lindipayiya@gmail.com
Thembelihle Ncayiyana ncayiya.thembelihle@gmail.com
Mlingani Matiwe MTWMLI002@myuct.ac.za
Sonwabo Ngcelwane sonwabo.ngcelwane@uct.ac.za
Edwina Brooks edwina.brooks@uct.ac.zaPass Forum 

BAC

Non Recognised Unions

Employees Union

Nehawu 

Other Student Formations

Sinoxolo Boyi

George Sithole 
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Azola Krweqe

Thato Malumane

Loretta Feris

Shackville Trc/SRC

Executive

Council

Senate

HOD'S

Deans

SRC

Alumni


